
Stewards 2025/26 
School/Work Location Name Email 

1.​ Aloma Cres. 1.​ Kassam,Samira (Sam)  skasm2@gmail.com 

2.​ Applewood 
2.​ Cartwright, Kristina  kcartwright2002@yahoo.com 
3.​ Telford, Brie-Ann   opseustewardbrie@gmail.com 

3.​ Balmoral Dr SR  4.​ Thompson, Vanessa  thompsonvanessa1985@gmail.com 
4.​ Beatty-Fleming Sr  5.​ Hughes, Jason  jhughesl2100@gmail.com 
5.​ Beryl Ford 6.​ Roberts, Shauna lashaunahypolite@gmail.com 
6.​ Brandon Gate 7.​ Burke, Karen  Kaebee78@outlook.com  
7.​ Brian W. Fleming 8.​ Buddhavarapu, Hima Bindu himabindu.buddhavarapu@gmail.com 
8.​ Brisdale 9.​ Coccimiglio, Nancy  nacoccimiglio@hotmail.com 
9.​ Burnhampthorpe 10.​Lisa Talarico lisa_shorty_21@hotmail.com 
10.​Burnt Elm 11.​Ayoade, Adelola  adelolaayoade@yahoo.ca 
11.​Cashmere 12.​Porter, Jennifer jenniferporter@live.ca 

12.​Castlebrook SS 13.​Ayodele, Catherine   cagho@hotmail.com 
13.​Centennial SR 14.​Brown, Frances tinydancer0614@hotmail.com 
14.​Cheyne Middle 15.​DiMaria, Jane janedsteward@gmail.com 

15.​Churchville 
16.​Gwanzura, Yolanda ygwanzura@gmail.com 
17.​Fitzpatrick, Stephanie  steph.fitz.76@gmail.com 

16.​Clark Blvd. 18.​Farmer, Alicia  farmer.alicia@gmail.com 
17.​Conestoga 19.​Gilroy, Nadia  nmgilroy@gmail.com 
18.​Cooksville Creek 20.​Hylton, Genea geehylton@gmail.com 
19.​Credit Valley 21.​Bishop (Mullings), Carissa   carissamullings@hotmail.co.uk 
20.​Dolphin SR 22.​Llewelyn, Melissa melllewellyn@gmail.com  
21.​Eastbourne Dr 23.​Hanchard, Damali  damali_4@hotmail.com 
22.​Edenwood Middle 24.​Suffern, Jenna  jfrazer2@liberty.edu  
23.​Eldorado 25.​Amer, Roshika rojaya87@gmail.com 
24.​Elm Dr 26.​Farnaz, Ali farnazshasan@gmail.com 
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25.​Ellwood Memorial 27.​Da Conceicao, Amanda  amanda_d_1105@hotmail.com 
26.​Esker Lake 28.​Gillingham, Tracey littlegiggles1@hotmail.com 
27.​Fairlawn 29.​Esther Marculewicz esthereteam@gmail.com 
28.​Fairview  30.​Mobeen, Rukhsana rukhsanamobeen@hotmail.com  
29.​Fernforest 31.​Fuchs, Heather  trevheath@rogers.com  
30.​Forest Ave. 32.​Toste, Patricia Patricia.toste@hotmail.com 
31.​Garthwood Park 33.​Taylor, Joy  joy-taylor@hotmail.com 
32.​Grenoble 34.​Spagnuolo, Lisa lrspags@gmail.com 
33.​Harold M. Braithwaite SS 35.​Wickens, Ava ava.wickens@gmail.com 
34.​Hazel McCallion Sr 36.​Racine, Rachel rachelcracine@gmail.com 
35.​Heart Lake SS 37.​Tracey Gordon traceygordon2004@yahoo.ca 
36.​Helen Wilson 38.​Sequeira, Stacey (Player)  staceyplayer@hotmail.com  
37.​Hillcrest Middle 39.​Curtis, Jenn  jenn.curtis@hotmail.com  
38.​Homestead 40.​Knott, Janice  janice.knott1966@gmail.com 
39.​James Bolton 41.​Collins, Tiffany  naturallycrackedmama@gmail.com  
40.​James Potter 42.​Tennant, Una utennant5@gmail.com 
41.​Jean Augustine SS 43.​Kennedy, Samantha  Smanth_k@hotmail.com 
42.​John Fraser SS 44.​Thakur, Geetha gajanan@rogers.com 
43.​Judith Nyman SS 45.​Umolu, Bibian chekwubeumolu@gmail.com 
44.​Levi Creek       46.​Tariq, Shaista shaistatariq23@yahoo.com 
45.​Lisgar MS 47.​Johnson,Crystal crystal_22_44@hotmail.com 
46.​Lorenville PS 48.​ Sue Somanlall suesomanlall@hotmail.com 
47.​Lorne Park PS 49.​Davetas, Dionisia  dione.d@gmail.com 
48.​Lorne Park SS 50.​Zammit, Jenee jenee_z@hotmail.com 
49.​Louise Arbour SS 51.​Parks, Patricia patriciaparks@hotmail.com 
50.​Marvin Heights 52.​Wilson, Clovalyn clovalyn.w@gmail.com 
51.​McHugh 53.​Bains, Baljeet baljeet0808@hotmail.com 
52.​Meadowvale Village 54.​Cunningham, Kathryn chatty_87@hotmail.com 



53.​Mississauga SS 55.​Grisafi, Michela  michelagrisafi@gmail.com 
54.​Mount Royal 56.​Morbi, Melinda mjmorbi@gmail.com 
55.​Mountain Ash 57.​Bacchus, Fatima (Bibi) fatima.bacchus17@gmail.com 
56.​Northwood 58.​Lamoine. Crystal  Crystaldwyer85@hotmail.com  
57.​Oscar Peterson 59.​Harasyn, Glenda  ravan68@live.com  
58.​Palgrave/Tony Pontes PS 60.​Bobb,Donette donetteb@me.com 

59.​Parkholme 
61.​Denbraasem, Krista kdenbraasem@hotmail.com 
62.​Kistner, Cat catkistner@hotmail.com 

60.​Ridgeview 63.​Hunter, Cindy  rchunter@sympatico.ca 
61.​Ridgewood 64.​Rideout, Amy rideout84@gmail.com 
62.​Robert J. Lee 65.​Tiwari, Rumona rumonatiwari@hotmail.com 

63.​Ross Dr 
66.​Brar, Charanjit sukh.harreet@yahoo.com 
67.​Bain, Heather heatheraebain@gmail.com 

64.​Rowntree 68.​Mortson, Nicole nmortson@gmail.com 
65.​Russell D. Barber 69.​Zweep, Leanne   lcmerch75@hotmail.com  
66.​Sandalwood Heights SS 70.​Nixon-Hutchinson, Laura  lauranixonhutchinson@gmail.com 
67.​Stanley Mills 71.​Gonzales, Sonia  valluna206@hotmail.com 
68.​Streetsville SS 72.​Pingol , Milena  milena_milic@hotmail.com 
69.​Sunny View MS 73.​Wice, Jennifer jennwice3@hotmail.com 
70.​Tomken Rd 74.​Naila Felix nailafelix@ymail.com 

71.​Tony Pontes  
75.​Di Giovanni, Gena  opseu2100steward@gmail.com 
76.​Bobb,Donette donetteb@me.com 
77.​Chevarie, Stephanie steph.lewis048@gmail.com 

72.​Tribune Dr 78.​Titterson, Lisa Lisa_titterson@rogers.com 
73.​Turner Fenton SS 79.​Palhinha, Amanda apalhinha77@gmail.com  

74.​West Credit SS  
80.​Gorven, Kathleen kgorven@yahoo.ca 
81.​Carroccia, Leah leah.m.carroccia@gmail.com 

75.​Westervelts Corners 82.​Sohail, Atiya atiyasohail@yahoo.com 
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76.​Williams Pkwy Sr 83.​Parsons, Shauna Hockey-mom12@hotmail.com 
77.​Willow Way 84.​Hachey, Jennifer jennroxiehachey@rogers.com 
78.​CBO - Safety & Well-Being Dept. 85.​Rizzo, Patricia selwb.local2100@gmail.com  
79.​CBO - Safety & Well-Being Dept. 86.​Lowry, Sabrina  sabrina-lowry@hotmail.com 
80.​Adult Ed 87.​Hammond, Sandra sandrahammond@yahoo.com 

  88.​   
 

Schools without Stewards 
Agnes Taylor 
Allan A. Martin Sr 
Allan Dr Middle 
Alloa 
Alton 
Applewood Heights SS 
Artesian Drive 
Ashgrove  (New) (holding Ellengale) 
Barondale 
Belfountain 
Birchbank 
Bramalea SS 
Brampton Centennial SS 
Briarwood 
Britannia 
Brookmeade 
Calderstone Middle 
Caledon Central 
Caledon East 
Camilla Rd Sr 
Carberry 
Castle Oaks 
Castlebridge 



Castlemore 
Cawthra Park SS 
Central Peel SS 
Champlain Trail 
Cherry Tree 
Chinguacousy SS 
Chris Hadfield 
Churchill Meadows 
Claireville 
Clarkson PS 
Clarkson SS 
Clifton 
Cooksville Creek  
Copeland 
Corliss 
Corsair 
Countryside Village 
Darcel Ave Sr 
David Suzuki SS 
Derry West Village 
Dixie 
Dolson 
Dorset Dr 
Dunrankin Dr 
Eagle Plains 
Earnscliffe Sr 
Edenbrook Hill 
Ellengale 
Erin Centre MS  
Erin Mills Middle 
Erindale SS 



Fallingbrook Middle 
Fallingdale 
Fletcher's Creek 
Fletcher's Meadow SS 
Floradale 
Folkstone 
Forest Glen 
Glendale 
Glenhaven Sr 
Goldcrest 
Gordon Graydon Sr. 
Great Lakes 
Green Glade Sr 
Greenbriar Middle 
Hanover 
Harold F. Loughin 
Hawthorn 
Herb Campbell 
Hewson 
Hickory Wood 
Hilldale 
Humberview SS 
Huntington Ridge 
Huttonville 
James Grieve 
Janet I. McDougald 
Jefferson 
Kenollie 
Kindree 
Kingswood Dr 
Lancaster 



.Larkspur 
Lincoln M. Alexander SS 
Lougheed MS 
Macville 
Madoc Dr 
Malala Yousafzai 
Maple Wood 
Massey St 
Mayfield SS 
McBride Avenue 
McClure 
McCrimmon MS 
McKinnon 
Meadowvale SS  
Middlebury 
Miller's Grove 
Mineola 
Morningstar Middle 
Morton Way 
Mount Pleasant Village 
Munden Park 
Nahani Way 
Nibi Emosaawdang PS  
Nelson Mandela 
North Park SS 
Oakridge 
Osprey Woods 
Owenwood 
Parkway 
Plowman's Park 
Plum Tree Park 



Port Credit SS 
Pte. Buckam Singh 
Queen St 
Queenston Dr 
Ray Underhill 
Red Cedar (NEW) 
Red Willow 
Rick Hansen SS 
Ridgewood 
Riverside 
Robert H Lagerquist Sr 
Roberta Bondar 
Royal Orchard Middle 
Settler's Green 
Shaw 
Shelter Bay 
Sheridan Park 
Sherwood Mills 
Silver Creek 
Silverthorn 
Sir Isaac Brock 
Sir Wilfred Laurier 
Sir William Gage 
Sir Winston Churchill 
Somerset 
SouthFields Village 
Springbrook 
Springdale 
Springfield 
Stephen Lewis SS 
T.L. Kennedy SS 



Tecumseh 
Terry Fox 
The Valleys Sr 
The Woodlands Sr 
The Woodlands SS 
Thomas St Middle 
Thorndale 
Thorn Lodge 
Thornwood 
Treeline 
Vista Heights 
Walnut Grove 
Westacres 
Whaley's Corners 
Whitehorn 
Whiteoaks 
William G. Davis Sr 
Worthington 

 


